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NOTE: Lenders must evaluate their own delivery processes to ensure they are prepared for and collect any new data that will be needed for delivery under the ULDD (even in the case 

where vendors have indicated their product will support the new data and format requirements).  

NOTE:  Fannie Mae does not endorse any of these vendor solutions. 

Uniform Loan Delivery Dataset (ULDD) 
Technology Service Provider List 
                      Updated October 12, 2020 

 

The following technology service providers support the Uniform Loan Delivery Dataset (ULDD) XML import file for loan deliveries to Fannie Mae.  Please contact 

the technology service provider directly to learn more about their products. 

Company Product(s) 
Vendor Product 
Release Date 

Vendor Product 
Version 

Contact Name/Phone/Email 

Associated Software 

Consultants (ASC) 

www.asconline.com 

Power Lender® Loan 

Origination and 

Processing System 

December 2018 Version 3.4.04 

Dave Stricklen  

(800) 628-4687 x145 

dstricklen@powerlender.com  

Black Knight  

www.blackknightinc.com 
Empower® March 22, 2019 

Version 8.1 servicepack 2 

and Version 8.2 

servicepack 1 

Matt Feichter 

(724) 734-2668 

matt.feichter@bkfs.com 

Blue Sage Solutions 

www.bluesageusa.com  
Blue Sage Lending 

Platform 
March 2019 Version 8.42 

Carmine Cacciavillani 

(201) 294-2646 

carmine@bluesageuse.com 

Byte Software, a division of 

CBC/Innovis 

www.bytesoftware.com 

BytePro® Enterprise April 2018 Version 9.5 

Marilyn Snouse 

(425) 284-1688 

marilyn.snouse@bytesoftware.com 

Calyx 

www.calyxsoftware.com 

 

 

 

 

Point® February 2019 Version 10.1 

Thomas Hennan 

(214) 252-5610 

thomas_hennen@calyxsoftware.com 

Path™ March 2019  

Lee Tran 

(408) 997-5525 

lee_tran@calyxsoftware.com 
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NOTE: Lenders must evaluate their own delivery processes to ensure they are prepared for and collect any new data that will be needed for delivery under the ULDD (even in the case 

where vendors have indicated their product will support the new data and format requirements).  

NOTE:  Fannie Mae does not endorse any of these vendor solutions. 

Company Product(s) 
Vendor Product 
Release Date 

Vendor Product 
Version 

Contact Name/Phone/Email 

Creative Thinking, Inc. 

www.creativethinkinginc.com 

CreativeVisions RSVP 

August 2018 

Version 18.0.0.1 
Customer Support 

(402) 423-7851 x 115 

Support@oedna.com 
FocusAgent 

Version 18.0.0.67  

Version 18.0.0.58/sa   

Upload reference 25927 

Ellie Mae® 

www.elliemae.com 
Encompass® May 4, 2019 Version 19.2 

Sales Department  

(877) 355-4362 

sales@elliemae.com 

Financial Industry Computer 

Systems, Inc. 

www.fics.com 

Loan Producer® March 16, 2018 Version 8.20 

Third Party Interfaces 

(972) 458-8583 

LPInterfaces@FICS.com 

 

Finastra 

www.finastra.com 

 

Fusion MortgagebotLOS™ April 2019 Version 19.1 
Client Support  

(800) 274-7287 

Fusion LaserPro June 12, 2019 Version 19.2.0 
Finastra Marketing Team 

AmericasMarketing@finastra.com  

Fiserv Lending Solutions 

www.fiserv.com 

UniFi® March 29, 2019 
Version 

LT52SR151 -P55176 

Phine Ruttkay 

(407) 513 3903 

phine.ruttkay@fiserv.com  MortgageDirector® April 8, 2019 Version 19.2 

Integra Software Systems 

www.integraloantech.com  

Destiny Loan Origination 

System 
January 2019 

Version 1.12.13.0 
Jerry Pratt / Rick Allen 

(615) 595-0900 x 801 / 802 

jpratt@integra-online.com  

rallen@integra-online.com  
EPIC Version 2.05.13.00 

LenderLive Network 

www.lenderlive.com  

eOriginator® Loan 

Origination web portal  May 2019 N/A 

Donna Clayton 

(303) 226-8171 

claytond@loanfulfillment.com  
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Company Product(s) 
Vendor Product 
Release Date 

Vendor Product 
Version 

Contact Name/Phone/Email 

LendingQB 

www.lendingqb.com  
LendingQB April 12, 2019 

Multi-tenant SAAS 

platform 

Larry Tran 

larry.tran@meridianlink.com 

Mortgage Builder Software 

www.mortgagebuilder.com 
Mortgage Builder November 2018 Version 6.2 

Liz Fafette 

(248) 208-3223 

liz.fafette@mortgagebuilder.com 

Mortgage Cadence 

www.mortgagecadence.com 

Enterprise Lending Center 

July 2018 

 

Version 10.2 

Mark Jones 

(206) 839-2669 

mark.jones@mortgagecadence.com 

Loan Fulfillment Center Version 18.2 

James Rosen 

(720) 359-6647 

james.g.rosen@mortgagecadence.com  

MortgageFlex Systems 

https://mortgageflex.com/  
MortgageFlexOne  April 2019 

Lynn McGee  

(904) 356-2490  

sales@mortgageflex.com  

Origence  

www.origence.com 
Origence Mortgage LOSTM September 2020 

Multi-tenant SAAS 

platform 

Susan Hartsock 

(949) 561-0532 

susan.hartsock@cudirect.com  

PowerSeller Solutions, LLC 

www.powerseller.com 

PowerSeller Secondary 

Marketing and Risk 

Management System 

December 2018 Version 6.4 and 7.0 

Jay McKee 

(844) 769-7355 x7172 

jay.mckee@powerseller.com 

Savana 

www.savanainc.com 

Loan Origination Studio 

Originator 
November 2018 Version 18.4 

Angie Kolb 

(512) 644-5654 

akolb@savanainc.com 

Tavant 

www.tavant.com  
FinConnect October 6, 2019 Version 3.8 

Abhinav Asthana 

(866) 982-8268 

abhinav.asthana@tavant.com  
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Company Product(s) 
Vendor Product 
Release Date 

Vendor Product 
Version 

Contact Name/Phone/Email 

Wipro Gallagher Solutions, LLC 

www.wipro.com  
NetOxygen® February 2019 Versions 4.x, 5.x, 6.x 

Scott Dunn 

scott.dunn1@wipro.com  

 

For More Information 
Visit the ULDD page on FannieMae.com to view the ULDD Specification and loan delivery data resources. 
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